AUSTAL LTD.

AUSTAL LTD.

ISIN:  AUO000000ASB3

Overview
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Price
2.32 AUD

Difference

General attributes

ISIN
Symbol
Exchange

Currency
Sector
Security type

Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

WKN: ASB
4.50
© -211%(-0.05)
4.00
AUO000000ASB3
ASB 3.50
Australian Securities
Exchange
AUD 3.00 'J
Transport f
512 EUR
ASX ALL ORDINARIES 2.00
INDEX
1.50

2.31 AUD (500)
2.34 AUD (5,461)
2.42 AUD

2.43 AUD

2.29 AUD

2.37 AUD
2.373287 AUD
971,901
2,306,600.02
1,870

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/04/26
2024/04/03
2024/03/13
2024/02/22
2024/02/14

s i i o o

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20sector&ISIN=AU000000ASB3&ID_NOTATION=27933
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ffb8a2ddda3b3c0daab4073126d69c43596c3bb240733541fa1d166dec31c482&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=8aad60a241af787de&time=1714768409&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b4bfbee44ae87e5c71ea68ae257d0d744ff929f46e3ea2dbf41e3c47b1d38e2e&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=17f73846dd896178d&time=1714768409&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=377384
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=bf9b8fff26b65ccd3212281c8f297baad61cce28da25ec4761281c64fa3d2975&idfile=60024&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60024%2F2024-03-13%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=0119cc53a208595e8&time=1714768409&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=374045
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=06dd0e397d347c4378ceaf50f20257ec59a358be39a0c184b461dca9b72c4d45&idfile=59901&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59901%2F2024-02-22%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=e720aeff0e14d2b11&time=1714768409&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=372876
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f0ca4cfb0e0f5be52b13501f97f1e29a5ac362c2f249bda6cb4245214e028375&idfile=59862&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59862%2F2024-02-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=8378cdb60d2d6acb7&time=1714768409&tool=RSC

AUSTAL LTD.

Details

2024/05/02 08:10:41

Price
2.32 AUD

Difference

General attributes

© -211%(-0.05)

ISIN AUOO0000ASB3
Symbol ASB
Exchange Australian Securities
Exchange
Currency AUD
Sector Transport
Security type Stock
Market cap 512 EUR
(m)
Benchmark ASX ALL ORDINARIES
INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 2.31 AUD (500)
Ask (Ask size) 2.34 AUD (5,461)
Open 2.42 AUD
High 2.43 AUD
Low 2.29 AUD
Close (prev. day) 2.37 AUD
VWAP 2.373287 AUD
Volume (pcs) 971,901
Trading volume 2,306,600.02
Number of trades 1,870
Last size -
Performance and Risk
6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) +34.10% +40.18% -3.73%
Perf (abs.) +0.59 +0.67 -0.09
Beta 0.68 0.58 0.61
Volatility 41.62 48.28 41.52
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F]
Stuttgart
Munich
Hamburg
Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues

Date

2024/05/
02

2024/05/
02

2024/05/
02

2024/05/
02

2024/05/

Time Price

10:30 1.37 EUR
08:10 1.41 EUR
08:00 1.35EUR
08:06 1.35EUR

16:11 1.51 USD

Trading volume

(mio.)
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

2.31 AUD (834,214)
2.29 AUD (550,194)
2.08 AUD (629,520)
2.05 AUD (830,102)
2.46 AUD (2024/04/02)
1.87 AUD (2024/02/23)
2.84 AUD (2023/07/12)
1.59 AUD (2023/05/18)

Number of
trades

4
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=27933
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=107294727
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=376990034
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=168244188
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=43404284
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1948329

AUSTAL LTD.
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spofitelna

Duesseldorf

Berlin

Australian Securities
Exchange

02

2024/05/ 19:30 1.36 EUR 0.00
02

2024/05/ 08:08 1.37 EUR 0.00
02

2024/05/ 08:10 2.32 AUD 2.31
02

1,870
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=455566993
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=10483684

AUSTAL LTD.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
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AUSTAL

Contact Details
AUSTAL LTD.

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -
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